1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

JF. 'Y DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
\ll Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

RKS, HIGHWAY & Public Works Sold Wast Division
N

ATION '

17 CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

."I]-

" TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1

DATE: 02/08/19

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 318026

P 0. No..mu'i

PROJECT:
CONSULTANT:
DESCRIPTION:

1. ReferenceNo. . . ..
2. Requested By: Conggltant

3. Proposed Change: itio ctural engineering services.
4

. Reason for Change: Structural engineering services for renovation of exterior wall opening ang support of
cell unted toil X

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: ‘ $3,800.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

0 eI S O RNTRITE WO .y oo emsssasmsnsassessssssosnincassmsovasessnornsnsessstsonsssembessabenssoonsenivasas veanbensinr 00 $32,945.00

Net change by prevmusly authacraad Changs OmIEm ... cucmsmmsoismshmnnarassmess s —. {1 X1
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was.m..,.,..,... ........ s sl ey essis e DD
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount . R SRR $3,800.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order will be.........ccvricniniiinnsinsnnein... $36,745.00
The Completion Date will be unchanged by.......... B L SR R WL SR R 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the ddte of this Change Order therefore is .. IPUROUR—— | - - k|
Approvals:
’ Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Puschihig Divikior Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor____ Purchasing ____ Department __ AE ____ PWHT ____

HAShared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Eric Urtes\IOB CENTER PROJECTS\318026 - Job Center Restroom Expansion\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx




